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UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-30 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 1

1 1 18:10:00 LIGHT HEAVY (75-80KG) ELITE MEN AGUIRRE MARTINEZ HECTOR ..OC ..

NEMOUCHI YOUNES

RED

BLUE

MEX

ALG

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee CAN LACOMBE NATHALIE Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRI
CHI
BRN
ENG
EST

WIJESINGHE PRASAD
AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO
IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR ..K ..
KENNELLY ANTHONY
PUHNO MORIS

30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

2 2 18:25:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) ELITE WOMEN LIN YU-TING

GUY TIANNA

RED

BLUE

TPE

TTO

RED WP 5:0

Referee SRI WIJESINGHE PRASAD Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

MEX
ISR
IRL
EST
CHI

CASTILLO MISAEL
YAHNOVICH OLEG
TUCKER BARRY
JOLKIN KONSTANTIN
AROS RAMIREZ RODRIGO

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:27
30:24

3 3 18:40:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) ELITE WOMEN ZOBEIDI HAYAM FATMA ZAHRA

CARRILLO CARRILLO JENNIFER ..Y ..

RED

BLUE

ALG

MEX

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee ISR YAHNOVICH OLEG Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

BRN
WAL
ENG
CAN
SRI

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR ..K ..
PRESLEY STEPHEN
KENNELLY ANTHONY
LACOMBE NATHALIE
WIJESINGHE PRASAD

27:30
27:30
25:30
28:29
25:30
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